  OSTenp Co.,Ltd
OST15HP16B0213
Contact your OSTenp representative for information on specifications and availability.
Website: www.ostenp.com
E-mail: sales@ostenp.com
Tel.: 046-296-1750   Fax.: 046-296-1755 Page 1 of 2
2×2 multi-mode Mechanical Optic Switch
Features

Fiber Length (m)   1.0 +/- 0.1
Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)  L32.76 × W12.6 × H11
Ordering Information
Optical
switch
Port Type
Control Type Wavelength Fiber Type Pigtail Type Fiber Length Connector
 2X2=2X2 L=Latching
N=Non-latching
85=850nm
98=980nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
35=1310&1550
nm
00=customized
SM=SMF-28E
M5=MM50/125
M6=MM62.5/125
S= customized
09=900um loose tube
90=900um tight buffer
20=2.0mm fiber
30=3.0mm fiber
0.5=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
S=
customized
NA=None
FP=FC/PC
FA=FC/APC
SP=SC/PC
SA=SC/APC
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
MU=MU/UPC
S=
customized